
COMMUNICATIONS
Basic Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 8/6/2025 - 8/6/2025  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

08/06/2025 00:01 CLOSEPA 268 CAMINO DE LAS 
CRUCITAS

C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

08/06/2025 00:05 WELFARE 4700 WAGON RD C84   MARES, DENIS

08/06/2025 00:08 ALARMBU
S

3466 ZAFARANO DR C211  DYCE, TEVIN

08/06/2025 00:41 CLOSEPA 428 SAN ANTONIO ST C241  GRANADOS LUJAN, CESAR

08/06/2025 00:59 TEMP    941-312 CALLE MEJIA F258  CORTES, OMAR

08/06/2025 01:00 CLOSEPA 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

08/06/2025 01:03 DISORDER 2865 CERRILLOS RD C211  DYCE, TEVIN

08/06/2025 01:41 CLOSEPA 120 MURALES RD F258  CORTES, OMAR

08/06/2025 02:00 CLOSEPA 268 CAMINO DE LAS 
CRUCITAS

C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

08/06/2025 02:00 CLOSEPA 1422 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A216  STILL, ROBERT

08/06/2025 02:00 CLOSEPA 4410 RODEO RD C211  DYCE, TEVIN

08/06/2025 02:00 CLOSEPA 6279 VUELTA VENTURA B265  VIGIL, DANNY

08/06/2025 02:05 ALARMBU
S

4700 HART RD B265  VIGIL, DANNY

08/06/2025 02:08 CLOSEPA S PACHECO ST/SAINT 
MICHAELS DR

C245  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

08/06/2025 02:14 SUSPPER 1500-108 PACHECO ST C245  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

08/06/2025 02:17 DISORDER 107 N SAINT FRANCIS DR F258  CORTES, OMAR

08/06/2025 02:20 WELFARE W SAN MATEO 
RD/PACHECO ST

C245  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

08/06/2025 02:43 CLOSEPA 2370-BLK RICHARDS AVE B265  VIGIL, DANNY

2025-008436 08/06/2025 02:50 OPENDOO
R

109 N GUADALUPE ST A216  STILL, ROBERT

08/06/2025 03:00 CLOSEPA 420 LA MADERA ST A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

08/06/2025 03:01 WELFARE 3505 ZAFARANO DR C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

08/06/2025 03:03 SUSPPER 1862 CERRILLOS RD C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

08/06/2025 03:35 CLOSEPA 329 W SAN FRANCISCO ST C245  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

08/06/2025 03:42 DISORDER 4129 SOUTH MEADOWS RD C211  DYCE, TEVIN

2025-008437 08/06/2025 04:08 IPBURGLA 525 W ZIA RD F258  CORTES, OMAR

08/06/2025 05:00 CLOSEPA 4410 RODEO RD C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

2025-008438 08/06/2025 05:35 RECVEH  3254 NIZHONI DR A216  STILL, ROBERT

08/06/2025 06:00 CLOSEPA 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

2025-008439 08/06/2025 06:28 SEXOFFE
N

113-1/2 FIESTA ST A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

08/06/2025 06:44 DISORDER 3299 CERRILLOS RD A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

08/06/2025 07:00 DISORDER 3000 CERRILLOS RD A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO
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08/06/2025 07:02 DISORDER 2801 CERRILLOS RD A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

2025-008440 08/06/2025 07:03 STRAY   2801 CALLE DULCINEA S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

08/06/2025 07:08 TRAFFIC 16635 US 84-285 T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

08/06/2025 07:12 PARKED  4710 BIENVENIDO A CASA S406  RIVERA, ANDREW

08/06/2025 07:17 SUSPPER CAMINO CLARO/FIFTH ST A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

08/06/2025 07:18 TRAFHAZ SAINT MICHAELS DR/LLANO
ST

S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

08/06/2025 07:18 ITEMLF  412 W SAN FRANCISCO ST A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

08/06/2025 07:20 MVANONI
N

1028 GALISTEO ST S406  RIVERA, ANDREW

08/06/2025 07:23 TRAFFIC US 84-285/N GUADALUPE 
ST

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

08/06/2025 07:32 MVANONI
N

1005-105 S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

2025-008444 08/06/2025 07:33 ITEMLF  100 N GUADALUPE ST B309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

08/06/2025 07:41 TRAFFIC 16614 US 84-285 T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

08/06/2025 07:43 TRAFFIC SAWMILL RD/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

T10   RAMIREZ, ERIK M

08/06/2025 07:46 CRIMDAM
A

411 W SAN FRANCISCO ST A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

08/06/2025 07:47 ASSTFIRE 1882 PLAZA DEL SUR DR A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

08/06/2025 07:51 MVAINJUR CALLE LA 
RESOLANA/CERRILLOS RD

S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

2025-008443 08/06/2025 08:00 ITEMLF  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A263  HULLEY, BRANNON

08/06/2025 08:00 CLOSEPA VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST B309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

08/06/2025 08:00 DISORDER CLARK RD/RUFINA ST A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

08/06/2025 08:31 TRAFFIC 27800 INTERSTATE 25 V233  SCOTT, ALAN L

2025-008442 08/06/2025 08:32 BURGLAR
Y

411-B W WATER ST A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

08/06/2025 08:35 CRIMTRES 1005-105 S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

08/06/2025 08:36 MVANONI
N

AIRPORT RD/PEACH S406  RIVERA, ANDREW

08/06/2025 09:00 MVANONI
N

CAMINO CARLOS 
REY/CAMINO CHUECO

S406  RIVERA, ANDREW

08/06/2025 09:03 RAL     CAMINO SIERRA 
VISTA/SALAZAR ST

S502  ROMERO, JULIAN

08/06/2025 09:04 ASSTPUBL 2217 CERRILLOS RD R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

08/06/2025 09:09 FOLLOWU
P

2801 CERRILLOS RD A201  GONZALES, JOSE C

08/06/2025 09:15 FOLLOWU
P

109 N GUADALUPE ST A216  STILL, ROBERT

08/06/2025 09:19 MVAHIT  1028 GALISTEO ST S406  RIVERA, ANDREW

08/06/2025 09:22 OVERDOS
E

3730 CERRILLOS RD A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

2025-008445 08/06/2025 09:24 MISSING 260 VILLA ALEGRE ST A210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW
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08/06/2025 09:34 AMBULAN
C

4000-1414 LA CARRERA A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

2025-008446 08/06/2025 09:38 EMBEZZLE 2000 CERRILLOS RD F270  CARTER, JONATHON

08/06/2025 09:38 PARKED  RANCHO SIRINGO 
RD/RANCHO SIRINGO DR

S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

08/06/2025 09:39 WELFARE 4250 CERRILLOS RD F270  CARTER, JONATHON

08/06/2025 09:51 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A71   MONTIJO, ERASMO

08/06/2025 10:00 CLOSEPA 6279 VUELTA VENTURA A80   SANCHEZ, PATRICK J

08/06/2025 10:04 WELFARE 4101 MONTANA VERDE RD A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

08/06/2025 10:06 SUSPPER 1196 HARRISON RD A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

08/06/2025 10:18 DISORDER 901-A DON JUAN ST A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

08/06/2025 10:29 BURGMV  301 MONTEZUMA AVE B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

08/06/2025 10:31 ASSTPUBL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A263  HULLEY, BRANNON

08/06/2025 10:33 ALARMBU
S

2430 CERRILLOS RD F270  CARTER, JONATHON

08/06/2025 10:36 BARKING 2838-14 PASEO DE LOS 
PUEBLOS

S505  TAFOYA, CHRISTOPHER

08/06/2025 10:37 CRIMTRES 60-201 E SAN FRANCISCO 
ST

A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

08/06/2025 10:44 BURGLAR
Y

522 W CORDOVA RD C260  MAYLONE, JOHNATHON

08/06/2025 10:45 WELFARE 3480-C304 TODOS SANTOS 
ST

R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

08/06/2025 10:48 TRAFFIC 16600 US 84-285 T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

08/06/2025 10:50 WELFARE 1610 PASEO DE LA 
CONQUISTADORA

A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

08/06/2025 10:52 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B327  VALDEZ, ANTONIO

08/06/2025 10:59 FOLLOWU
P

2901 AVENIDA ALAMOSA B409  MUELLER, JOSHUA R

2025-008459 08/06/2025 11:02 EMBEZZLE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B204  PEREZ, VENESSA

08/06/2025 11:03 TRAFFIC N SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/ALAMO DR

T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

08/06/2025 11:11 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B204  PEREZ, VENESSA

08/06/2025 11:11 DISORDER 4185 BIG SKY RD A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

08/06/2025 11:13 PHONE   LUJAN ST/CERRILLOS RD B309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

2025-008447 08/06/2025 11:15 CRIMTRES 2308 CERRILLOS RD V233  SCOTT, ALAN L

08/06/2025 11:17 TRAFFIC OLD TAOS HWY/ROSARIO 
BLVD

T326  CRUZ, FERNANDO

08/06/2025 11:18 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

08/06/2025 11:21 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/ALTA VISTA 
ST

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

08/06/2025 11:22 SUSPMAIL 105 E MARCY ST A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

08/06/2025 11:26 TRAFFIC OLD TAOS HWY/ROSARIO 
BLVD

T326  CRUZ, FERNANDO

08/06/2025 11:26 ABANDON CAMINO ORAIBI/CAMINO 
HUALAPAI

S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER
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2025-008449 08/06/2025 11:33 ASSTPUBL 500 MONTEZUMA AVE F270  CARTER, JONATHON

08/06/2025 11:34 MVAHIT  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S404  SMITH, BRITTANY

08/06/2025 11:46 ABANDON 2851 CALLE DE MOLINA S404  SMITH, BRITTANY

08/06/2025 11:46 TRAFFIC 103 CATRON ST T326  CRUZ, FERNANDO

08/06/2025 11:48 ALARMBU
S

4680 AIRPORT RD A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

08/06/2025 11:50 AMBULAN
C

1725 W ALAMEDA ST B309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

08/06/2025 11:52 TRAFFIC ALAMO DR/N SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

08/06/2025 11:58 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/OSAGE AVE T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

08/06/2025 12:03 STOLENM
V

2730 CALLE DE SAIZ B265  VIGIL, DANNY

08/06/2025 12:06 PSYCH   3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

08/06/2025 12:07 SUSPVEH RUFINA ST/SILER RD A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

08/06/2025 12:09 DISORDER DECLOVINA ST/MACLOVIA 
ST

V81   LOPEZ, BRADLEY C

08/06/2025 12:09 LARCBIKE 3007 CERRILLOS RD A71   MONTIJO, ERASMO

08/06/2025 12:15 DISORDER 2412 CERRILLOS RD B264  PONCE-TEUPELL, MARTIN

08/06/2025 12:17 ANIMWELF 2020-001A CALLE LORCA S505  TAFOYA, CHRISTOPHER

08/06/2025 12:18 RAL     1551 LUISA ST S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

08/06/2025 12:19 WELFARE 3838 THOMAS RD A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

08/06/2025 12:21 TRAFFIC 1220 S SAINT FRANCIS DR T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

08/06/2025 12:23 TRAFFIC 530 W CORDOVA RD V81   LOPEZ, BRADLEY C

08/06/2025 12:27 ALARMRE
S

4359-A SAN BENITO ST A80   SANCHEZ, PATRICK J

08/06/2025 12:29 SUSPPER 3455 ASTER LN A210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

08/06/2025 12:36 CLOSEPA OLD SANTA FE TRL/PASEO 
DE PERALTA

B309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

08/06/2025 12:38 STALLEDM CERRILLOS RD/ZAFARANO 
DR

B409  MUELLER, JOSHUA R

08/06/2025 12:43 STALLEDM CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO 
CONSUELO

B409  MUELLER, JOSHUA R

2025-008450 08/06/2025 12:49 IPLARCEN 5701 HERRERA DR A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

08/06/2025 12:52 SIMPASLT 3401 CERRILLOS RD B327  VALDEZ, ANTONIO

08/06/2025 12:53 MVANONI
N

HICKOX ST/SALAZAR ST S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

08/06/2025 12:54 DISORDER PACHECO ST/SAINT 
MICHAELS DR

R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

08/06/2025 12:55 TRAFFIC 3060 CERRILLOS RD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

08/06/2025 13:00 CLOSEPA 420 LA MADERA ST B309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

08/06/2025 13:00 HARASS  4153 MONTE AZUL LOOP B323  ARN, DEREK

08/06/2025 13:05 TRAFDIR 324 MCKENZIE ST S404  SMITH, BRITTANY

08/06/2025 13:07 TRAFFIC 490 BISHOPS LODGE RD T326  CRUZ, FERNANDO
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08/06/2025 13:12 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

2025-008451 08/06/2025 13:14 STRAY   7509 SNOW BLOSSOM RD S502  ROMERO, JULIAN

08/06/2025 13:18 DISORDER 1105 S SAINT FRANCIS DR V303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

08/06/2025 13:19 911HU   5145 AGUA FRIA RD A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

08/06/2025 13:24 ASSTPUBL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A263  HULLEY, BRANNON

08/06/2025 13:33 PARKED  135 SERENO DR S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

08/06/2025 13:33 TRAFFIC 615 BISHOPS LODGE RD T326  CRUZ, FERNANDO

08/06/2025 13:35 CIVILPAP 4033 CERRILLOS RD K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

08/06/2025 13:38 TRAFFIC 2411 CALLE DE PINATA T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

08/06/2025 13:39 TRAFFIC 1886 CALLE QUEDO V303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

08/06/2025 13:40 TRAFHAZ 1475 RODEO RD B409  MUELLER, JOSHUA R

08/06/2025 13:48 TRAFFIC BISHOPS LODGE 
RD/WILLIAMS ST

T326  CRUZ, FERNANDO

08/06/2025 13:48 BURGMV  1621 PACHECO ST C260  MAYLONE, JOHNATHON

08/06/2025 13:49 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/ZAFARANO 
DR

T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

08/06/2025 13:52 MVANONI
N

AIRPORT RD/CALLE ATAJO S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

08/06/2025 13:58 MVAHIT  3600-729C CERRILLOS RD B402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

08/06/2025 14:00 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

08/06/2025 14:01 FOLLOWU
P

3533 ZAFARANO DR A71   MONTIJO, ERASMO

08/06/2025 14:06 FOLLOWU
P

3254 NIZHONI DR A216  STILL, ROBERT

08/06/2025 14:09 STOLENM
V

500-B1 N GUADALUPE ST B309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

08/06/2025 14:12 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A263  HULLEY, BRANNON

08/06/2025 14:20 MVAHIT  EARLY ST/CERRILLOS RD S401  SISNEROS, JOHN P

08/06/2025 14:22 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

08/06/2025 14:25 MVANONI
N

8450 CERRILLOS RD B402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

2025-008483 08/06/2025 14:33 HARASS  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA F270  CARTER, JONATHON

2025-008453 08/06/2025 14:39 STRAY   800 SAINT MICHAELS DR S505  TAFOYA, CHRISTOPHER

2025-008455 08/06/2025 14:42 SUSPPER 2205 MIGUEL CHAVEZ RD F261  VELASQUEZ, RICHARD

08/06/2025 14:43 TRAFFIC BISHOPS LODGE 
RD/MURALES RD

T326  CRUZ, FERNANDO

08/06/2025 14:46 FOLLOWU
P

8389 CERRILLOS RD S502  ROMERO, JULIAN

08/06/2025 14:53 ALARMRE
S

1160 CAMINO DE CRUZ 
BLANCA

C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

2025-008452 08/06/2025 14:54 ITEMLF  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

08/06/2025 14:54 BARKING 639 OLD SANTA FE TRL S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

2025-008456 08/06/2025 14:55 SHOPLIFT 5701 HERRERA DR B323  ARN, DEREK
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2025-008462 08/06/2025 15:08 CRIMDAM
A

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B204  PEREZ, VENESSA

08/06/2025 15:11 FIREWOR
K

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B265  VIGIL, DANNY

08/06/2025 15:18 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

08/06/2025 15:20 MVANONI
N

AIRPORT RD/VEREDA DE 
VALENCIA

B402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

08/06/2025 15:24 WELFARE 2132 CANDELERO ST C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

08/06/2025 15:29 MVANONI
N

SAWMILL RD/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

B402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

08/06/2025 15:34 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/ZAFARANO 
DR

D217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

2025-008454 08/06/2025 15:37 SHOPLIFT 5701 HERRERA DR B327  VALDEZ, ANTONIO

2025-008458 08/06/2025 15:37 SPECIAL 4129 SOUTH MEADOWS RD I111  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

08/06/2025 15:41 FRAUD   2109 CERRILLOS RD C242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

08/06/2025 15:43 AMBULAN
C

907 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

2025-008457 08/06/2025 15:45 SHOPLIFT 5701 HERRERA DR B323  ARN, DEREK

08/06/2025 15:50 TRAFFIC RODEO RD/LEGACY CT T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

08/06/2025 15:55 TRAFFIC 1434 CERRILLOS RD A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

08/06/2025 15:55 AMBULAN
C

524 W CORDOVA RD B309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

08/06/2025 15:56 STALLEDM 16600 US 84-285 S502  ROMERO, JULIAN

08/06/2025 15:57 DISORDER 3750 CAMINO TIERRA REAL B265  VIGIL, DANNY

08/06/2025 15:59 WELFARE 1469-303 ZEPOL RD C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

08/06/2025 16:00 CLOSEPA VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST B309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

08/06/2025 16:00 CLOSEPA 268 CAMINO DE LAS 
CRUCITAS

B309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

08/06/2025 16:01 PSYCH   1200-59 CAMINO 
CONSUELO

C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

08/06/2025 16:03 TRAFFIC W ZIA RD/S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

D217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

08/06/2025 16:05 SPECIAL 3251 CERRILLOS RD A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

08/06/2025 16:06 WELFARE 2315-H CALLE CAMARICO B309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

08/06/2025 16:10 TRAFFIC 1027 CAMINO CARLOS REY T326  CRUZ, FERNANDO

08/06/2025 16:11 VICIOUS 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

08/06/2025 16:14 ASSTPUBL 2800-C24 CERRILLOS RD C242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

08/06/2025 16:15 TRAFFIC S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/SAWMILL RD

D217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

08/06/2025 16:21 TRAFFIC SIRINGO RD/S PACHECO 
ST

T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

08/06/2025 16:29 WELFARE W ALAMEDA ST/SANDOVAL 
ST

D217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

08/06/2025 16:30 ANIMAL  326 S GUADALUPE ST S502  ROMERO, JULIAN
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08/06/2025 16:34 TRAFFIC RODEO RD/LEGACY CT D217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

08/06/2025 16:34 TRAFFIC SIRINGO RD/ALAMOSA PL T326  CRUZ, FERNANDO

08/06/2025 16:39 TRAFFIC YUCCA ST/SIRINGO RD T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

08/06/2025 16:42 MVAPRIV 600 N GUADALUPE ST B402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

2025-008461 08/06/2025 16:52 WARRANT 1439-203 ZEPOL RD B264  PONCE-TEUPELL, MARTIN

2025-008460 08/06/2025 17:00 SPECIAL 6921 AIRPORT RD I118  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

08/06/2025 17:01 FOLLOWU
P

1990 SIRINGO RD T326  CRUZ, FERNANDO

08/06/2025 17:07 AMBULAN
C

SAWMILL RD/RODEO PARK 
DR E

B309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

08/06/2025 17:10 DISORDER 2029 CALLE LORCA B309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

08/06/2025 17:18 TRAFHAZ S GUADALUPE 
ST/CERRILLOS RD

B403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

08/06/2025 17:21 MVANONI
N

CANYON RD/CERRO 
GORDO RD

S404  SMITH, BRITTANY

08/06/2025 17:25 TRAFFIC WASHINGTON 
AVE/NUSBAUM ST

D217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

08/06/2025 17:26 DISORDER 4801 BECKNER RD C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

08/06/2025 17:29 MVANONI
N

RUFINA ST/JEMEZ RD B402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

2025-008463 08/06/2025 17:32 TEMP    1439-203 ZEPOL RD A249  PONCE-TEUPELL, MARTIN

2025-008464 08/06/2025 17:38 WELFARE 5750-206 AIRPORT RD F261  VELASQUEZ, RICHARD

08/06/2025 17:42 TRAFFIC SAINT MICHAELS DR/LLANO
ST

D217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

08/06/2025 17:58 OVERDOS
E

2217 CAMINO POLVOSO B309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

08/06/2025 18:10 MVAPRIV 4521 CAMINO SAN JUAN B409  MUELLER, JOSHUA R

08/06/2025 18:11 WELFARE 4042 CERRILLOS RD C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

2025-008466 08/06/2025 18:23 DOMESTIC 2400-C AGUA FRIA ST B309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

08/06/2025 18:24 WELFARE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

08/06/2025 18:25 WELFARE AIRPORT RD/COUNTRY 
CLUB RD

C242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

08/06/2025 18:33 911HU   1517 FIFTH ST B264  PONCE-TEUPELL, MARTIN

2025-008465 08/06/2025 18:40 AGGASLT AIRPORT RD/ZEPOL RD C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

08/06/2025 18:44 WELFARE AGUA FRIA ST/FAMILY LN B327  VALDEZ, ANTONIO

08/06/2025 18:46 911HU   196 CALLE LAZO ERRANTE B327  VALDEZ, ANTONIO

08/06/2025 18:50 DISORDER 141 E BOOTH ST B264  PONCE-TEUPELL, MARTIN

08/06/2025 18:55 BURGLAR
Y

3360-G204 CERRILLOS RD C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

08/06/2025 18:57 WELFARE 810 CALLE SARAGOSA A201  GONZALES, JOSE C

08/06/2025 19:24 DISORDER W ALAMEDA ST/SOLANA 
DR

B323  ARN, DEREK

08/06/2025 19:26 SPECIAL 6300 CALLE KRYSHANA I100  ECCLES, ERIC

08/06/2025 19:28 DISORDER 204 VILLA ALEGRE ST C291  VIGIL, AARON T
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2025-008468 08/06/2025 19:29 CHILDABU 1801-Q157 ESPINACITAS ST B265  VIGIL, DANNY

08/06/2025 19:49 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B204  PEREZ, VENESSA

08/06/2025 19:50 TRAFFIC CAMINO CARLOS 
REY/ALAMOSA DR

D217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

08/06/2025 19:51 TRAFFIC 2801 PLAZA VERDE T326  CRUZ, FERNANDO

2025-008467 08/06/2025 19:59 AGGASLT 3458 ZAFARANO DR K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

08/06/2025 20:03 TRAFFIC PLAZA VERDE/CAMINO 
CARLOS REY

T326  CRUZ, FERNANDO

08/06/2025 20:08 MVAPRIV 2650 SAWMILL RD B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

08/06/2025 20:09 TRAFFIC W ZIA RD/CAMINO CARLOS 
REY

D217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

08/06/2025 20:14 DISORDER 821 CANYON RD B264  PONCE-TEUPELL, MARTIN

08/06/2025 20:16 RECKLESS CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO 
CARLOS REY

D217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

08/06/2025 20:27 TRAFFIC 3501 ZAFARANO DR D217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

08/06/2025 20:35 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/VEGAS 
VERDES DR

D217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

08/06/2025 20:38 AMBULAN
C

SAINT MICHAELS DR/PLAZA 
DEL SUR DR

B309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

08/06/2025 20:40 DISORDER 2308 CERRILLOS RD C241  GRANADOS LUJAN, CESAR

08/06/2025 20:41 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/AVENIDA 
DE LAS AMERICAS

D217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

08/06/2025 20:49 WELFARE 3450-221 CERRILLOS RD C291  VIGIL, AARON T

2025-008469 08/06/2025 20:56 DUI     SIRINGO RD/RANCHO 
SIRINGO RD

D217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

08/06/2025 21:10 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C244  TRUJILLO, JEREMIAH

2025-008470 08/06/2025 21:10 DOMESTIC 4301 NEW MOON CIR C211  DYCE, TEVIN

08/06/2025 21:17 SUSPVEH 4350 AIRPORT RD B264  PONCE-TEUPELL, MARTIN

08/06/2025 21:23 ITEMLF  3900 RODEO RD A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

08/06/2025 21:24 SUSPVEH 878 CAMINO CONSUELO B264  PONCE-TEUPELL, MARTIN

08/06/2025 21:34 PARKED  BIG SKY RD/WANDERING 
TRAIL LN

B403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

08/06/2025 21:38 NUISANCE 821 CANYON RD C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

08/06/2025 21:41 SUSPPER 2726 GALISTEO CT C241  GRANADOS LUJAN, CESAR

08/06/2025 21:44 DISORDER 1419-103 ZEPOL RD C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

2025-008471 08/06/2025 21:46 SIMPASLT 1116 E ALAMEDA ST C260  MAYLONE, JOHNATHON

08/06/2025 22:01 SUSPPER ALARID ST/MONTEZ PL C241  GRANADOS LUJAN, CESAR

08/06/2025 22:22 DISORDER 3374 LA AVENIDA DE SAN 
MARCOS

C211  DYCE, TEVIN

2025-008472 08/06/2025 22:28 DOMESTIC 6280-B BUFFALO GRASS 
CIR

C244  TRUJILLO, JEREMIAH

08/06/2025 22:37 WELFARE 1412 HICKOX ST C241  GRANADOS LUJAN, CESAR

08/06/2025 22:47 WELFARE 2020 CALLE LORCA C260  MAYLONE, JOHNATHON
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08/06/2025 23:07 ALARMBU
S

4079 CERRILLOS RD C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

08/06/2025 23:10 WELFARE W ALAMEDA ST/N 
GUADALUPE ST

C291  VIGIL, AARON T

2025-008474 08/06/2025 23:16 CRIDAMM
V

551 W CORDOVA RD F258  CORTES, OMAR

2025-008473 08/06/2025 23:28 WARRANT 404 MONTEZUMA AVE C241  GRANADOS LUJAN, CESAR

08/06/2025 23:30 ITEMLF  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C245  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

08/06/2025 23:39 SUSPVEH 4693 LLUVIA ENCANTADA C84   MARES, DENIS

08/06/2025 23:43 WELFARE 4499-4117 SAN IGNACIO RD C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

08/06/2025 23:58 WELFARE 728 COLUMBIA ST F258  CORTES, OMAR

Total Number of Events Listed:  264
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COMMUNICATIONS
Short Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 8/6/2025 - 8/6/2025  Times: All Times

Event ID Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Disp. Close Time

25-152861 08/06/2025 00:01 CLOSE PATROL 268 CAMINO DE LAS CRUCITAS C250  NC  08/06/2025 01:36:01
25-152862 08/06/2025 00:05 WELFARE 4700 WAGON RD C84   NC  08/06/2025 00:40:46
25-152863 08/06/2025 00:08 CHECK 3466 ZAFARANO DR C211  AS  08/06/2025 00:41:30
25-152867 08/06/2025 00:41 CLOSE PATROL 428 SAN ANTONIO ST C241  NC  08/06/2025 01:38:04
25-152870 08/06/2025 00:59 TEMPORARY 941-312 CALLE MEJIA F258  NC  08/06/2025 01:33:04
25-152872 08/06/2025 01:00 CLOSE PATROL 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD C223  NC  08/06/2025 01:59:24
25-152874 08/06/2025 01:03 DISORDERLY 2865 CERRILLOS RD C211  NC  08/06/2025 01:18:12
25-152881 08/06/2025 01:41 CLOSE PATROL 120 MURALES RD F258  NR  08/06/2025 02:19:32
25-152887 08/06/2025 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 268 CAMINO DE LAS CRUCITAS C250  NC  08/06/2025 04:08:05
25-152888 08/06/2025 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 1422 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A216  NC  08/06/2025 02:54:20
25-152890 08/06/2025 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 4410 RODEO RD C211  NR  08/06/2025 02:11:02
25-152889 08/06/2025 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 6279 VUELTA VENTURA B265  NR  08/06/2025 02:11:40
25-152891 08/06/2025 02:05 CHECK 4700 HART RD B265  AS  08/06/2025 02:30:41
25-152892 08/06/2025 02:08 CLOSE PATROL S PACHECO ST/SAINT MICHAELS C245  NC  08/06/2025 02:16:52
25-152894 08/06/2025 02:14 SUSPICIOUS 1500-108 PACHECO ST C245  CNR 08/06/2025 02:43:52
25-152895 08/06/2025 02:17 DISORDERLY 107 N SAINT FRANCIS DR F258  CNR 08/06/2025 02:43:24
25-152896 08/06/2025 02:20 WELFARE W SAN MATEO RD/PACHECO ST C245  CNR 08/06/2025 02:25:48
25-152901 08/06/2025 02:43 CLOSE PATROL 2370-BLK RICHARDS AVE B265  NC  08/06/2025 03:03:25
25-152903 08/06/2025 02:50 OPEN BROKEN 109 N GUADALUPE ST A216  R   08/06/2025 03:47:15
25-152906 08/06/2025 03:00 CLOSE PATROL 420 LA MADERA ST A284  NR  08/06/2025 06:47:20
25-152908 08/06/2025 03:01 WELFARE 3505 ZAFARANO DR C223  CNR 08/06/2025 03:12:49
25-152909 08/06/2025 03:03 SUSPICIOUS 1862 CERRILLOS RD C223  NC  08/06/2025 03:24:12
25-152916 08/06/2025 03:35 CLOSE PATROL 329 W SAN FRANCISCO ST C245  NC  08/06/2025 04:03:33
25-152918 08/06/2025 03:42 DISORDERLY 4129 SOUTH MEADOWS RD C211  CNR 08/06/2025 04:28:19
25-152925 08/06/2025 04:08 BURGLARY IN 525 W ZIA RD F258  R   08/06/2025 06:30:18
25-152927 08/06/2025 05:00 CLOSE PATROL 4410 RODEO RD C223  NR  08/06/2025 06:30:30
25-152930 08/06/2025 05:35 RECOVERED 3254 NIZHONI DR A216  R   08/06/2025 09:14:46
25-152931 08/06/2025 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD A259  NR  08/06/2025 06:49:32
25-152934 08/06/2025 06:28 MINOR SEX 113-1/2 FIESTA ST A284  R   08/06/2025 07:47:23
25-152938 08/06/2025 06:44 DISORDERLY 3299 CERRILLOS RD A259  NR  08/06/2025 06:49:28
25-152943 08/06/2025 07:00 DISORDERLY 3000 CERRILLOS RD A224  NC  08/06/2025 07:19:38
25-152944 08/06/2025 07:02 DISORDERLY 2801 CERRILLOS RD A259  NR  08/06/2025 07:17:49
25-152945 08/06/2025 07:03 STRAY 2801 CALLE DULCINEA S507  R   08/06/2025 08:10:35
25-152948 08/06/2025 07:08 TRAFFIC STOP 16635 US 84-285 T234  CI  08/06/2025 07:19:55
25-152950 08/06/2025 07:12 ILLEGALLY 4710 BIENVENIDO A CASA S406  NR  08/06/2025 07:23:37
25-152954 08/06/2025 07:17 SUSPICIOUS CAMINO CLARO/FIFTH ST A284  NR  08/06/2025 07:56:46
25-152955 08/06/2025 07:18 TRAFFIC SAINT MICHAELS DR/LLANO ST S412  NR  08/06/2025 07:33:03
25-152956 08/06/2025 07:18 LOST OR FOUND 412 W SAN FRANCISCO ST A284  SUP 08/06/2025 12:53:12
25-152957 08/06/2025 07:20 MV ACCIDENT 1028 GALISTEO ST S406  NR  08/06/2025 07:46:51
25-152958 08/06/2025 07:23 TRAFFIC STOP US 84-285/N GUADALUPE ST T234  CI  08/06/2025 07:37:31
25-152963 08/06/2025 07:32 MV ACCIDENT 1005-105 S SAINT FRANCIS DR S412  MVC 08/06/2025 08:14:53
25-152965 08/06/2025 07:33 LOST OR FOUND 100 N GUADALUPE ST B309  R   08/06/2025 14:07:46
25-152970 08/06/2025 07:41 TRAFFIC STOP 16614 US 84-285 T234  CI  08/06/2025 07:53:30
25-152971 08/06/2025 07:43 TRAFFIC STOP SAWMILL RD/S SAINT FRANCIS T10   CI  08/06/2025 08:02:05
25-152972 08/06/2025 07:46 CRIMINAL 411 W SAN FRANCISCO ST A284  NC  08/06/2025 08:18:14
25-152974 08/06/2025 07:47 ASSIST FIRE 1882 PLAZA DEL SUR DR A284  NC  08/06/2025 08:03:00
25-152977 08/06/2025 07:51 MV ACCIDENT CALLE LA RESOLANA/CERRILLOS S405  MVC 08/06/2025 08:37:45
25-152982 08/06/2025 08:00 LOST OR FOUND 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A263  R   08/06/2025 10:31:50
25-152983 08/06/2025 08:00 CLOSE PATROL VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST B309  NC  08/06/2025 08:20:09

Report Generated: 08/07/2025 10:10:50 | User ID: GPEREA
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25-152985 08/06/2025 08:00 DISORDERLY CLARK RD/RUFINA ST A305  NR  08/06/2025 09:24:57
25-152997 08/06/2025 08:31 TRAFFIC STOP 27800 INTERSTATE 25 V233  VW  08/06/2025 08:36:17
25-153001 08/06/2025 08:32 BURGLARY 411-B W WATER ST A202  R   08/06/2025 11:52:18
25-153002 08/06/2025 08:35 CRIMINAL 1005-105 S SAINT FRANCIS DR R285  CNR 08/06/2025 09:53:38
25-153004 08/06/2025 08:36 MV ACCIDENT AIRPORT RD/PEACH S406  MVC 08/06/2025 09:04:12
25-153014 08/06/2025 09:00 MV ACCIDENT CAMINO CARLOS REY/CAMINO S406  MVC 08/06/2025 09:32:45
25-153018 08/06/2025 09:03 ANIMALS CAMINO SIERRA VISTA/SALAZAR S502  NR  08/06/2025 09:32:23
25-153019 08/06/2025 09:04 PUBLIC ASSIST- 2217 CERRILLOS RD R285  NC  08/06/2025 10:37:32
25-153021 08/06/2025 09:09 FOLLOW UP 2801 CERRILLOS RD A201  CNR 08/06/2025 09:46:23
25-153026 08/06/2025 09:15 FOLLOW UP 109 N GUADALUPE ST A216  NR  08/06/2025 14:06:10
25-153029 08/06/2025 09:19 MV ACCIDENT 1028 GALISTEO ST S406  MVC 08/06/2025 11:02:06
25-153031 08/06/2025 09:22 OVERDOSE OR 3730 CERRILLOS RD A224  NR  08/06/2025 09:36:26
25-153033 08/06/2025 09:24 MISSING 260 VILLA ALEGRE ST A210  R   08/06/2025 12:13:30
25-153038 08/06/2025 09:34 ASSISTING 4000-1414 LA CARRERA A259  AA  08/06/2025 09:48:35
25-153042 08/06/2025 09:38 EMBEZZLEMENT 2000 CERRILLOS RD F270  R   08/06/2025 11:18:18
25-153044 08/06/2025 09:38 ILLEGALLY RANCHO SIRINGO RD/RANCHO S412  CNR 08/06/2025 10:01:44
25-153046 08/06/2025 09:39 WELFARE 4250 CERRILLOS RD F270  NR  08/06/2025 10:24:45
25-153051 08/06/2025 09:51 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A71   NR  08/06/2025 11:49:28
25-153055 08/06/2025 10:00 CLOSE PATROL 6279 VUELTA VENTURA A80   NR  08/06/2025 10:24:26
25-153058 08/06/2025 10:04 WELFARE 4101 MONTANA VERDE RD A305  NC  08/06/2025 11:01:45
25-153060 08/06/2025 10:06 SUSPICIOUS 1196 HARRISON RD A259  NR  08/06/2025 10:32:14
25-153065 08/06/2025 10:18 DISORDERLY 901-A DON JUAN ST A259  NR  08/06/2025 11:32:38
25-153076 08/06/2025 10:29 BURGLARY OF 301 MONTEZUMA AVE B324  NR  08/06/2025 15:06:37
25-153077 08/06/2025 10:31 PUBLIC ASSIST- 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A263  NR  08/06/2025 13:24:39
25-153080 08/06/2025 10:33 CHECK 2430 CERRILLOS RD F270  AS  08/06/2025 11:34:11
25-153083 08/06/2025 10:36 BARKING DOG 2838-14 PASEO DE LOS PUEBLOS S505  NR  08/06/2025 11:10:02
25-153086 08/06/2025 10:37 CRIMINAL 60-201 E SAN FRANCISCO ST A259  NR  08/06/2025 11:56:27
25-153088 08/06/2025 10:44 BURGLARY 522 W CORDOVA RD C260  CNR 08/06/2025 21:54:04
25-153089 08/06/2025 10:45 WELFARE 3480-C304 TODOS SANTOS ST R285  CNR 08/06/2025 11:59:20
25-153090 08/06/2025 10:48 TRAFFIC STOP 16600 US 84-285 T280  CI  08/06/2025 10:59:22
25-153091 08/06/2025 10:50 WELFARE 1610 PASEO DE LA A259  NR  08/06/2025 12:08:26
25-153092 08/06/2025 10:52 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B327  NR  08/06/2025 15:18:59
25-153096 08/06/2025 10:59 FOLLOW UP 2901 AVENIDA ALAMOSA B409  NR  08/06/2025 11:05:16
25-153097 08/06/2025 11:02 EMBEZZLEMENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B204  R   08/06/2025 17:11:44
25-153098 08/06/2025 11:03 TRAFFIC STOP N SAINT FRANCIS DR/ALAMO DR T280  CI  08/06/2025 11:15:26
25-153103 08/06/2025 11:11 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B204  NC  08/06/2025 21:32:34
25-153104 08/06/2025 11:11 DISORDERLY 4185 BIG SKY RD A224  NR  08/06/2025 11:36:39
25-153105 08/06/2025 11:13 UNLAWFUL USE LUJAN ST/CERRILLOS RD B309  NC  08/06/2025 15:07:21
25-153107 08/06/2025 11:15 CRIMINAL 2308 CERRILLOS RD V233  R   08/06/2025 11:36:18
25-153108 08/06/2025 11:17 TRAFFIC STOP OLD TAOS HWY/ROSARIO BLVD T326  CI  08/06/2025 11:25:46
25-153109 08/06/2025 11:18 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  SUP 08/06/2025 14:54:12
25-153110 08/06/2025 11:21 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/ALTA VISTA ST T234  CI  08/06/2025 11:39:56
25-153111 08/06/2025 11:22 SUSPICIOUS 105 E MARCY ST A259  NC  08/06/2025 11:42:05
25-153112 08/06/2025 11:26 TRAFFIC STOP OLD TAOS HWY/ROSARIO BLVD T326  CI  08/06/2025 11:40:45
25-153113 08/06/2025 11:26 ABANDONED CAMINO ORAIBI/CAMINO S412  NR  08/06/2025 11:54:06
25-153117 08/06/2025 11:33 PUBLIC ASSIST- 500 MONTEZUMA AVE F270  R   08/06/2025 14:02:02
25-153118 08/06/2025 11:34 MV ACCIDENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S404  NR  08/06/2025 12:47:59
25-153125 08/06/2025 11:46 ABANDONED 2851 CALLE DE MOLINA S404  NR  08/06/2025 13:17:45
25-153126 08/06/2025 11:46 TRAFFIC STOP 103 CATRON ST T326  CI  08/06/2025 11:58:23
25-153128 08/06/2025 11:48 CHECK 4680 AIRPORT RD A224  AS  08/06/2025 12:02:39
25-153131 08/06/2025 11:50 ASSISTING 1725 W ALAMEDA ST B309  NR  08/06/2025 12:20:17
25-153133 08/06/2025 11:52 TRAFFIC STOP ALAMO DR/N SAINT FRANCIS DR T280  CI  08/06/2025 12:02:19
25-153136 08/06/2025 11:58 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/OSAGE AVE T234  CI  08/06/2025 12:06:50
25-153141 08/06/2025 12:03 UNLAWFUL 2730 CALLE DE SAIZ B265  NR  08/06/2025 15:22:27
25-153143 08/06/2025 12:06 PSYCHIATRIC 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A224  NR  08/06/2025 12:37:56
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25-153144 08/06/2025 12:07 SUSPICIOUS RUFINA ST/SILER RD A259  NC  08/06/2025 12:24:03
25-153145 08/06/2025 12:09 DISORDERLY DECLOVINA ST/MACLOVIA ST V81   NC  08/06/2025 14:43:54
25-153146 08/06/2025 12:09 LARCENY OF 3007 CERRILLOS RD A71   NR  08/06/2025 15:08:36
25-153148 08/06/2025 12:15 DISORDERLY 2412 CERRILLOS RD B264  NR  08/06/2025 15:11:28
25-153149 08/06/2025 12:17 ANIMAL 2020-001A CALLE LORCA S505  NR  08/06/2025 13:28:44
25-153150 08/06/2025 12:18 ANIMALS 1551 LUISA ST S507  NR  08/06/2025 12:56:03
25-153151 08/06/2025 12:19 WELFARE 3838 THOMAS RD A259  NR  08/06/2025 12:45:56
25-153153 08/06/2025 12:21 TRAFFIC STOP 1220 S SAINT FRANCIS DR T280  CI  08/06/2025 12:33:17
25-153154 08/06/2025 12:23 TRAFFIC STOP 530 W CORDOVA RD V81   VW  08/06/2025 12:26:21
25-153157 08/06/2025 12:27 CHECK 4359-A SAN BENITO ST A80   AS  08/06/2025 13:01:27
25-153159 08/06/2025 12:29 SUSPICIOUS 3455 ASTER LN A210  NR  08/06/2025 14:22:06
25-153163 08/06/2025 12:36 CLOSE PATROL OLD SANTA FE TRL/PASEO DE B309  NR  08/06/2025 13:15:07
25-153165 08/06/2025 12:38 STALLED CERRILLOS RD/ZAFARANO DR B409  NC  08/06/2025 12:49:28
25-153168 08/06/2025 12:43 STALLED CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO B409  NR  08/06/2025 13:17:58
25-153172 08/06/2025 12:49 LARCENY IN 5701 HERRERA DR A259  R   08/06/2025 16:13:47
25-153173 08/06/2025 12:52 SIMPLE ASSAULT3401 CERRILLOS RD B327  NR  08/06/2025 14:55:08
25-153174 08/06/2025 12:53 MV ACCIDENT HICKOX ST/SALAZAR ST S407  CNR 08/06/2025 13:45:48
25-153175 08/06/2025 12:54 DISORDERLY PACHECO ST/SAINT MICHAELS R285  NC  08/06/2025 13:10:39
25-153176 08/06/2025 12:55 TRAFFIC STOP 3060 CERRILLOS RD T234  CI  08/06/2025 13:08:59
25-153177 08/06/2025 13:00 CLOSE PATROL 420 LA MADERA ST B309  NR  08/06/2025 15:07:26
25-153178 08/06/2025 13:00 HARASSMENT 4153 MONTE AZUL LOOP B323  NR  08/06/2025 15:18:41
25-153181 08/06/2025 13:05 TRAFFIC 324 MCKENZIE ST S404  NR  08/06/2025 14:42:20
25-153182 08/06/2025 13:07 TRAFFIC STOP 490 BISHOPS LODGE RD T326  CI  08/06/2025 13:25:00
25-153186 08/06/2025 13:12 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  CNR 08/06/2025 14:02:54
25-153187 08/06/2025 13:14 STRAY 7509 SNOW BLOSSOM RD S502  R   08/06/2025 13:14:20
25-153189 08/06/2025 13:18 DISORDERLY 1105 S SAINT FRANCIS DR V303  CNR 08/06/2025 13:32:24
25-153190 08/06/2025 13:19 911 HANG UP 5145 AGUA FRIA RD A305  NR  08/06/2025 14:00:19
25-153192 08/06/2025 13:24 PUBLIC ASSIST- 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A263  NR  08/06/2025 14:31:10
25-153199 08/06/2025 13:33 ILLEGALLY 135 SERENO DR S407  NR  08/06/2025 14:08:25
25-153200 08/06/2025 13:33 TRAFFIC STOP 615 BISHOPS LODGE RD T326  CI  08/06/2025 13:46:46
25-153202 08/06/2025 13:35 CIVIL PAPER 4033 CERRILLOS RD K254  CNR 08/06/2025 18:15:36
25-153203 08/06/2025 13:38 TRAFFIC STOP 2411 CALLE DE PINATA T280  VW  08/06/2025 13:43:09
25-153204 08/06/2025 13:39 TRAFFIC STOP 1886 CALLE QUEDO V303  CI  08/06/2025 13:54:07
25-153207 08/06/2025 13:40 TRAFFIC 1475 RODEO RD B409  NR  08/06/2025 14:30:31
25-153212 08/06/2025 13:48 TRAFFIC STOP BISHOPS LODGE RD/WILLIAMS T326  CI  08/06/2025 13:56:52
25-153215 08/06/2025 13:48 BURGLARY OF 1621 PACHECO ST C260  NR  08/07/2025 02:01:08
25-153217 08/06/2025 13:49 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/ZAFARANO DR T280  CI  08/06/2025 14:15:01
25-153218 08/06/2025 13:52 MV ACCIDENT AIRPORT RD/CALLE ATAJO S412  MVC 08/06/2025 15:20:32
25-153223 08/06/2025 13:58 MV ACCIDENT 3600-729C CERRILLOS RD B402  MVC 08/06/2025 14:30:23
25-153228 08/06/2025 14:00 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A224  NR  08/06/2025 14:50:06
25-153229 08/06/2025 14:01 FOLLOW UP 3533 ZAFARANO DR A71   NR  08/06/2025 14:50:52
25-153231 08/06/2025 14:06 FOLLOW UP 3254 NIZHONI DR A216  NR  08/06/2025 16:01:41
25-153233 08/06/2025 14:09 UNLAWFUL 500-B1 N GUADALUPE ST B309  NR  08/06/2025 18:00:36
25-153235 08/06/2025 14:12 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A263  NR  08/06/2025 17:12:23
25-153239 08/06/2025 14:20 MV ACCIDENT EARLY ST/CERRILLOS RD S401  MVC 08/06/2025 15:12:08
25-153242 08/06/2025 14:22 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A202  NR  08/06/2025 15:55:16
25-153244 08/06/2025 14:25 MV ACCIDENT 8450 CERRILLOS RD B402  NR  08/06/2025 14:55:51
25-153245 08/06/2025 14:33 HARASSMENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA F270  R   08/07/2025 10:09:11
25-153248 08/06/2025 14:39 STRAY 800 SAINT MICHAELS DR S505  R   08/06/2025 16:01:47
25-153250 08/06/2025 14:42 SUSPICIOUS 2205 MIGUEL CHAVEZ RD F261  R   08/06/2025 17:50:00
25-153251 08/06/2025 14:43 TRAFFIC STOP BISHOPS LODGE RD/MURALES T326  CI  08/06/2025 14:51:49
25-153252 08/06/2025 14:46 FOLLOW UP 8389 CERRILLOS RD S502  NR  08/06/2025 15:15:58
25-153254 08/06/2025 14:53 CHECK 1160 CAMINO DE CRUZ BLANCA C250  NC  08/07/2025 00:19:02
25-153255 08/06/2025 14:54 LOST OR FOUND 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  R   08/06/2025 15:39:34
25-153257 08/06/2025 14:54 BARKING DOG 639 OLD SANTA FE TRL S507  NC  08/06/2025 15:19:18
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25-153258 08/06/2025 14:55 SHOPLIFTER 5701 HERRERA DR B323  R   08/06/2025 18:52:16
25-153260 08/06/2025 15:08 CRIMINAL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B204  R   08/06/2025 17:49:48
25-153263 08/06/2025 15:11 FIREWORKS 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B265  NR  08/06/2025 15:49:19
25-153266 08/06/2025 15:18 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  SUP 08/06/2025 17:10:26
25-153268 08/06/2025 15:20 MV ACCIDENT AIRPORT RD/VEREDA DE B402  NR  08/06/2025 15:50:40
25-153272 08/06/2025 15:24 WELFARE 2132 CANDELERO ST C250  CNR 08/07/2025 00:41:47
25-153275 08/06/2025 15:29 MV ACCIDENT SAWMILL RD/S SAINT FRANCIS B402  NR  08/06/2025 16:24:56
25-153277 08/06/2025 15:34 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/ZAFARANO DR D217  CI  08/06/2025 15:44:18
25-153278 08/06/2025 15:37 SHOPLIFTER 5701 HERRERA DR B327  R   08/06/2025 18:52:31
25-153279 08/06/2025 15:37 SPECIAL 4129 SOUTH MEADOWS RD I111  R   08/06/2025 18:08:48
25-153280 08/06/2025 15:41 FRAUD 2109 CERRILLOS RD C242  CNI 08/06/2025 18:42:14
25-153284 08/06/2025 15:43 ASSISTING 907 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B309  AA  08/06/2025 16:00:05
25-153286 08/06/2025 15:45 SHOPLIFTER 5701 HERRERA DR B323  R   08/06/2025 15:45:45
25-153289 08/06/2025 15:50 TRAFFIC STOP RODEO RD/LEGACY CT T280  CI  08/06/2025 16:03:37
25-153293 08/06/2025 15:55 TRAFFIC STOP 1434 CERRILLOS RD A202  CI  08/06/2025 16:05:23
25-153294 08/06/2025 15:55 ASSISTING 524 W CORDOVA RD B309  NR  08/06/2025 16:05:46
25-153296 08/06/2025 15:56 STALLED 16600 US 84-285 S502  NR  08/06/2025 16:28:11
25-153298 08/06/2025 15:57 DISORDERLY 3750 CAMINO TIERRA REAL B265  NR  08/06/2025 18:43:31
25-153299 08/06/2025 15:59 WELFARE 1469-303 ZEPOL RD C238  NR  08/06/2025 17:34:57
25-153301 08/06/2025 16:00 CLOSE PATROL VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST B309  NR  08/06/2025 17:11:09
25-153302 08/06/2025 16:00 CLOSE PATROL 268 CAMINO DE LAS CRUCITAS B309  NR  08/06/2025 17:11:03
25-153305 08/06/2025 16:01 PSYCHIATRIC 1200-59 CAMINO CONSUELO C238  NR  08/06/2025 16:11:04
25-153308 08/06/2025 16:03 TRAFFIC STOP W ZIA RD/S SAINT FRANCIS DR D217  CI  08/06/2025 16:12:39
25-153312 08/06/2025 16:05 SPECIAL 3251 CERRILLOS RD A224  NC  08/06/2025 22:13:42
25-153313 08/06/2025 16:06 WELFARE 2315-H CALLE CAMARICO B309  NR  08/06/2025 16:52:51
25-153316 08/06/2025 16:10 TRAFFIC STOP 1027 CAMINO CARLOS REY T326  VW  08/06/2025 16:17:47
25-153318 08/06/2025 16:11 VICIOUS ANIMAL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S507  NR  08/06/2025 16:45:13
25-153320 08/06/2025 16:14 PUBLIC ASSIST- 2800-C24 CERRILLOS RD C242  NR  08/06/2025 20:50:27
25-153322 08/06/2025 16:15 TRAFFIC STOP S SAINT FRANCIS DR/SAWMILL D217  CI  08/06/2025 16:27:06
25-153325 08/06/2025 16:21 TRAFFIC STOP SIRINGO RD/S PACHECO ST T280  CI  08/06/2025 16:31:50
25-153332 08/06/2025 16:29 WELFARE W ALAMEDA ST/SANDOVAL ST D217  NC  08/06/2025 17:31:04
25-153334 08/06/2025 16:30 ANIMAL CALL 326 S GUADALUPE ST S502  NR  08/06/2025 16:46:19
25-153342 08/06/2025 16:34 TRAFFIC STOP RODEO RD/LEGACY CT D217  CI  08/06/2025 16:43:14
25-153343 08/06/2025 16:34 TRAFFIC STOP SIRINGO RD/ALAMOSA PL T326  CI  08/06/2025 16:48:02
25-153344 08/06/2025 16:39 TRAFFIC STOP YUCCA ST/SIRINGO RD T280  CI  08/06/2025 16:47:33
25-153347 08/06/2025 16:42 MV ACCIDENT 600 N GUADALUPE ST B402  NR  08/06/2025 17:26:21
25-153353 08/06/2025 16:52 WARRANT 1439-203 ZEPOL RD B264  R   08/06/2025 19:04:49
25-153360 08/06/2025 17:00 SPECIAL 6921 AIRPORT RD I118  R   08/06/2025 19:25:48
25-153361 08/06/2025 17:01 FOLLOW UP 1990 SIRINGO RD T326  NR  08/06/2025 17:28:34
25-153367 08/06/2025 17:07 ASSISTING SAWMILL RD/RODEO PARK DR E B309  AA  08/06/2025 17:25:47
25-153369 08/06/2025 17:10 DISORDERLY 2029 CALLE LORCA B309  NC  08/06/2025 18:03:04
25-153372 08/06/2025 17:18 TRAFFIC S GUADALUPE ST/CERRILLOS RDB403  NR  08/06/2025 17:52:29
25-153373 08/06/2025 17:21 MV ACCIDENT CANYON RD/CERRO GORDO RD S404  MVC 08/06/2025 18:54:59
25-153375 08/06/2025 17:25 TRAFFIC STOP WASHINGTON AVE/NUSBAUM ST D217  VW  08/06/2025 17:26:38
25-153376 08/06/2025 17:26 DISORDERLY 4801 BECKNER RD C238  CNR 08/06/2025 18:12:25
25-153377 08/06/2025 17:29 MV ACCIDENT RUFINA ST/JEMEZ RD B402  MVC 08/06/2025 18:05:01
25-153381 08/06/2025 17:32 TEMPORARY 1439-203 ZEPOL RD A249  R   08/06/2025 17:32:38
25-153385 08/06/2025 17:38 WELFARE 5750-206 AIRPORT RD F261  R   08/06/2025 20:08:08
25-153386 08/06/2025 17:42 TRAFFIC STOP SAINT MICHAELS DR/LLANO ST D217  CI  08/06/2025 17:54:27
25-153392 08/06/2025 17:58 OVERDOSE OR 2217 CAMINO POLVOSO B309  AA  08/06/2025 18:11:13
25-153402 08/06/2025 18:10 MV ACCIDENT 4521 CAMINO SAN JUAN B409  MVC 08/06/2025 19:07:14
25-153403 08/06/2025 18:11 WELFARE 4042 CERRILLOS RD C238  CNR 08/06/2025 18:21:16
25-153406 08/06/2025 18:23 DOMESTIC 2400-C AGUA FRIA ST B309  R   08/06/2025 20:39:06
25-153408 08/06/2025 18:24 WELFARE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C242  CNR 08/06/2025 19:34:35
25-153410 08/06/2025 18:25 WELFARE AIRPORT RD/COUNTRY CLUB RD C242  NC  08/06/2025 18:35:29
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25-153414 08/06/2025 18:33 911 HANG UP 1517 FIFTH ST B264  NC  08/06/2025 19:29:02
25-153418 08/06/2025 18:40 AGGRAVATED AIRPORT RD/ZEPOL RD C238  R   08/06/2025 19:47:32
25-153421 08/06/2025 18:44 WELFARE AGUA FRIA ST/FAMILY LN B327  NC  08/06/2025 19:55:11
25-153423 08/06/2025 18:46 911 HANG UP 196 CALLE LAZO ERRANTE B327  CNR 08/06/2025 19:27:00
25-153425 08/06/2025 18:50 DISORDERLY 141 E BOOTH ST B264  NR  08/06/2025 20:14:24
25-153427 08/06/2025 18:55 BURGLARY 3360-G204 CERRILLOS RD C223  CNR 08/06/2025 23:30:06
25-153428 08/06/2025 18:57 WELFARE 810 CALLE SARAGOSA A201  CNR 08/07/2025 09:21:47
25-153439 08/06/2025 19:24 DISORDERLY W ALAMEDA ST/SOLANA DR B323  NC  08/06/2025 20:08:42
25-153441 08/06/2025 19:26 SPECIAL 6300 CALLE KRYSHANA I100  NC  08/06/2025 20:55:48
25-153442 08/06/2025 19:28 DISORDERLY 204 VILLA ALEGRE ST C291  NC  08/06/2025 23:24:42
25-153443 08/06/2025 19:29 CHILD ABUSE 1801-Q157 ESPINACITAS ST B265  R   08/07/2025 01:14:05
25-153451 08/06/2025 19:49 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B204  NR  08/06/2025 21:15:41
25-153453 08/06/2025 19:50 TRAFFIC STOP CAMINO CARLOS REY/ALAMOSA D217  CI  08/06/2025 20:04:28
25-153454 08/06/2025 19:51 TRAFFIC STOP 2801 PLAZA VERDE T326  CI  08/06/2025 20:01:00
25-153456 08/06/2025 19:59 AGGRAVATED 3458 ZAFARANO DR K254  R   08/06/2025 23:58:33
25-153460 08/06/2025 20:03 TRAFFIC STOP PLAZA VERDE/CAMINO CARLOS T326  CI  08/06/2025 20:11:21
25-153463 08/06/2025 20:08 MV ACCIDENT 2650 SAWMILL RD B324  NR  08/06/2025 20:09:30
25-153464 08/06/2025 20:09 TRAFFIC STOP W ZIA RD/CAMINO CARLOS REY D217  CI  08/06/2025 20:17:34
25-153468 08/06/2025 20:14 DISORDERLY 821 CANYON RD B264  CNR 08/06/2025 21:19:28
25-153472 08/06/2025 20:16 RECKLESS CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO CARLOS D217  NC  08/06/2025 20:24:38
25-153475 08/06/2025 20:27 TRAFFIC STOP 3501 ZAFARANO DR D217  CI  08/06/2025 20:35:16
25-153479 08/06/2025 20:35 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/VEGAS VERDES D217  CI  08/06/2025 20:40:55
25-153481 08/06/2025 20:38 ASSISTING SAINT MICHAELS DR/PLAZA DEL B309  AA  08/06/2025 20:47:50
25-153482 08/06/2025 20:40 DISORDERLY 2308 CERRILLOS RD C241  CNR 08/06/2025 22:17:38
25-153483 08/06/2025 20:41 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/AVENIDA DE LAS D217  CI  08/06/2025 20:56:05
25-153486 08/06/2025 20:49 WELFARE 3450-221 CERRILLOS RD C291  CNR 08/06/2025 22:51:36
25-153488 08/06/2025 20:56 DRIVING UNDER SIRINGO RD/RANCHO SIRINGO D217  R   08/07/2025 02:57:13
25-153491 08/06/2025 21:10 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C244  NR  08/06/2025 21:20:36
25-153492 08/06/2025 21:10 DOMESTIC 4301 NEW MOON CIR C211  R   08/06/2025 23:59:27
25-153495 08/06/2025 21:17 SUSPICIOUS 4350 AIRPORT RD B264  NC  08/06/2025 22:27:42
25-153497 08/06/2025 21:23 LOST OR FOUND 3900 RODEO RD A259  NC  08/07/2025 07:34:22
25-153498 08/06/2025 21:24 SUSPICIOUS 878 CAMINO CONSUELO B264  CNR 08/06/2025 22:21:10
25-153502 08/06/2025 21:34 ILLEGALLY BIG SKY RD/WANDERING TRAIL B403  CNR 08/06/2025 22:41:58
25-153503 08/06/2025 21:38 NUISANCE CALL 821 CANYON RD C250  NC  08/07/2025 00:53:22
25-153504 08/06/2025 21:41 SUSPICIOUS 2726 GALISTEO CT C241  NC  08/06/2025 23:34:51
25-153507 08/06/2025 21:44 DISORDERLY 1419-103 ZEPOL RD C223  CNR 08/06/2025 23:25:39
25-153508 08/06/2025 21:46 SIMPLE ASSAULT1116 E ALAMEDA ST C260  R   08/06/2025 22:49:11
25-153515 08/06/2025 22:01 SUSPICIOUS ALARID ST/MONTEZ PL C241  NC  08/06/2025 22:42:32
25-153520 08/06/2025 22:22 DISORDERLY 3374 LA AVENIDA DE SAN C211  NC  08/07/2025 00:34:23
25-153524 08/06/2025 22:28 DOMESTIC 6280-B BUFFALO GRASS CIR C244  R   08/07/2025 08:33:14
25-153525 08/06/2025 22:37 WELFARE 1412 HICKOX ST C241  NC  08/06/2025 23:17:30
25-153530 08/06/2025 22:47 WELFARE 2020 CALLE LORCA C260  NC  08/06/2025 23:47:05
25-153535 08/06/2025 23:07 CHECK 4079 CERRILLOS RD C223  NC  08/06/2025 23:55:40
25-153537 08/06/2025 23:10 WELFARE W ALAMEDA ST/N GUADALUPE C291  CNR 08/07/2025 00:02:08
25-153539 08/06/2025 23:16 CRIMINAL 551 W CORDOVA RD F258  R   08/07/2025 01:17:21
25-153542 08/06/2025 23:28 WARRANT 404 MONTEZUMA AVE C241  R   08/07/2025 05:56:08
25-153543 08/06/2025 23:30 LOST OR FOUND 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C245  NR  08/07/2025 02:16:05
25-153546 08/06/2025 23:39 SUSPICIOUS 4693 LLUVIA ENCANTADA C84   NC  08/07/2025 00:11:33
25-153548 08/06/2025 23:43 WELFARE 4499-4117 SAN IGNACIO RD C223  NC  08/07/2025 00:45:32
25-153556 08/06/2025 23:58 WELFARE 728 COLUMBIA ST F258  NC  08/07/2025 00:47:38

Total Number of Events Listed: 264
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2025-008436 08/06/2025 02:50 OPENDOO
R

109 N GUADALUPE ST A216  STILL, ROBERT

2025-008437 08/06/2025 04:08 IPBURGLA 525 W ZIA RD F258  CORTES, OMAR

2025-008438 08/06/2025 05:35 RECVEH  3254 NIZHONI DR A216  STILL, ROBERT

2025-008439 08/06/2025 06:28 SEXOFFE
N

113-1/2 FIESTA ST A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

2025-008440 08/06/2025 07:03 STRAY   2801 CALLE DULCINEA S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

2025-008442 08/06/2025 08:32 BURGLAR
Y

411-B W WATER ST A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

2025-008443 08/06/2025 08:00 ITEMLF  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A263  HULLEY, BRANNON

2025-008444 08/06/2025 07:33 ITEMLF  100 N GUADALUPE ST B309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

2025-008445 08/06/2025 09:24 MISSING 260 VILLA ALEGRE ST A210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

2025-008446 08/06/2025 09:38 EMBEZZLE 2000 CERRILLOS RD F270  CARTER, JONATHON

2025-008447 08/06/2025 11:15 CRIMTRES 2308 CERRILLOS RD V233  SCOTT, ALAN L

2025-008449 08/06/2025 11:33 ASSTPUBL 500 MONTEZUMA AVE F270  CARTER, JONATHON

2025-008450 08/06/2025 12:49 IPLARCEN 5701 HERRERA DR A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

2025-008451 08/06/2025 13:14 STRAY   7509 SNOW BLOSSOM RD S502  ROMERO, JULIAN

2025-008452 08/06/2025 14:54 ITEMLF  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

2025-008453 08/06/2025 14:39 STRAY   800 SAINT MICHAELS DR S505  TAFOYA, CHRISTOPHER

2025-008454 08/06/2025 15:37 SHOPLIFT 5701 HERRERA DR B327  VALDEZ, ANTONIO

2025-008455 08/06/2025 14:42 SUSPPER 2205 MIGUEL CHAVEZ RD F261  VELASQUEZ, RICHARD

2025-008456 08/06/2025 14:55 SHOPLIFT 5701 HERRERA DR B323  ARN, DEREK

2025-008457 08/06/2025 15:45 SHOPLIFT 5701 HERRERA DR B323  ARN, DEREK

2025-008458 08/06/2025 15:37 SPECIAL 4129 SOUTH MEADOWS RD I111  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

2025-008459 08/06/2025 11:02 EMBEZZLE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B204  PEREZ, VENESSA

2025-008460 08/06/2025 17:00 SPECIAL 6921 AIRPORT RD I118  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

2025-008461 08/06/2025 16:52 WARRANT 1439-203 ZEPOL RD B264  PONCE-TEUPELL, MARTIN

2025-008462 08/06/2025 15:08 CRIMDAM
A

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B204  PEREZ, VENESSA

2025-008463 08/06/2025 17:32 TEMP    1439-203 ZEPOL RD A249  PONCE-TEUPELL, MARTIN

2025-008464 08/06/2025 17:38 WELFARE 5750-206 AIRPORT RD F261  VELASQUEZ, RICHARD

2025-008465 08/06/2025 18:40 AGGASLT AIRPORT RD/ZEPOL RD C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

2025-008466 08/06/2025 18:23 DOMESTIC 2400-C AGUA FRIA ST B309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

2025-008467 08/06/2025 19:59 AGGASLT 3458 ZAFARANO DR K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

2025-008468 08/06/2025 19:29 CHILDABU 1801-Q157 ESPINACITAS ST B265  VIGIL, DANNY

2025-008469 08/06/2025 20:56 DUI     SIRINGO RD/RANCHO 
SIRINGO RD

D217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

2025-008470 08/06/2025 21:10 DOMESTIC 4301 NEW MOON CIR C211  DYCE, TEVIN

Report Generated: 08/07/2025 10:11:00 | User ID: GPEREA
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2025-008471 08/06/2025 21:46 SIMPASLT 1116 E ALAMEDA ST C260  MAYLONE, JOHNATHON

2025-008472 08/06/2025 22:28 DOMESTIC 6280-B BUFFALO GRASS 
CIR

C244  TRUJILLO, JEREMIAH

2025-008473 08/06/2025 23:28 WARRANT 404 MONTEZUMA AVE C241  GRANADOS LUJAN, CESAR

2025-008474 08/06/2025 23:16 CRIDAMM
V

551 W CORDOVA RD F258  CORTES, OMAR

2025-008483 08/06/2025 14:33 HARASS  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA F270  CARTER, JONATHON

Total Number of Events Listed:  38
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